
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

報名單位 報名單位

縣立國風國中

縣立國風國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

花蓮縣立秀林國民中學

縣立光復國中

個別報名

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

私立海星高中附設國中部

縣立壽豐國中

縣立光復國中

縣立宜昌國中

縣立國風國中

縣立宜昌國中

縣立鳳林國中

花蓮縣立秀林國民中學

縣立自強國中

個別報名

縣立國風國中

縣立美崙國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

縣立美崙國中

縣立光復國中

縣立國風國中

縣立吉安國中

縣立國風國中

縣立新城國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

花蓮縣立秀林國民中學

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

111學年度花蓮區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

151306 花蓮縣私立海星高級中學

101 普通科(含原住民教育實驗班15人)

不限

111學年度花蓮區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

學號 學號

108323

108117

108077

108269

108051

108041

T1110069

108018

108027

108008

108021

108212

108135

108106

108011

108016

108061

T1110037

108254

108046

108057

108001

108064

108509

108026

108460

108069

108098

108183

108302

108036

108075

姓名 姓名

王○恩

司○諾

石○○臣

伍○賢

江○貞

杜○恩

杜○雯

沈○澔

林○彤

林○萱

林○瑩

洪○忠

孫○靖

徐○瑜

張○杰

張○欣

張○愷

許○喬

陳○怡

陳○涵

陳○蓁

傅○東

曾○晴

曾○棠

游○義

游○萱

黃○泋

楊○宇

萬○辰

廖○婷

廖○蕎

謝○鴦

〔依姓名排序〕

32

1

111/07/19

1



學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

報名單位 報名單位

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

縣立自強國中

縣立玉里國中

縣立美崙國中

縣立平和國中

縣立壽豐國中

縣立宜昌國中

縣立化仁國中

縣立壽豐國中

縣立國風國中

縣立美崙國中

縣立美崙國中

縣立國風國中

花蓮縣立秀林國民中學

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

花蓮縣立秀林國民中學

花蓮縣立秀林國民中學

縣立美崙國中

個別報名

個別報名

縣立壽豐國中

縣立國風國中

縣立化仁國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

縣立美崙國中

縣立玉東國中

縣立化仁國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

縣立瑞穗國中

縣立瑞穗國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

縣立國風國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

縣立國風國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

縣立宜昌國中

縣立自強國中

縣立國風國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

個別報名

111學年度花蓮區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

151306 花蓮縣私立海星高級中學

196 綜合高中

不限

111學年度花蓮區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

學號 學號

108061

108204

108035

108152

108012

108026

108132

108002

108028

108133

108098

108126

108491

108013

108190

108014

108031

108067

T1110113

T1110075

108015

108251

108004

108345

108074

108013

108005

108405

108080

108009

108211

108025

108414

108512

108226

108054

108197

108247

108254

T1110112

姓名 姓名

王○宏

宋○玲

李○宜

李○琪

李○華

李○儀

李○憲

李○臻

卓○音

林○瑮

林○甄

林○慧

柯○浩

柳○娟

洪○芸

胡○瑜

姬○．○罕

徐○渟

徐○綸

袁○庭

張○安

張○期

張○瞳

陳○萱

曾○玲

曾○棠

陽○岑

黃○期

黃○鈞

楊○芯

楊○祖

葉○閒

廖○婷

劉○瑄

潘○綺

蔡○安

蔡○妤

蔡○叡

鄧○君

鄭○廷

〔依姓名排序〕

花蓮縣立秀林國民中學

縣立新城國中

縣立國風國中

縣立吉安國中

花蓮縣立花崗國民中學

108059

108058

108540

108016

108187

鄭○蕾

盧○君

盧○菱

謝○庭

羅○澤

45

1

111/07/19

1


